Product

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
No. of keys
Attachment

KEY-BAK model

KEY-BAK key reel S48P-K with Materia

Product specifications

19-04-2025

Product details

20180095

88056913284

3926909980

88056913284
15 keys
Baelteclip
S48P-K

Polycarbonate case

o Product type Key reel
belt clip and Kevlar cord
Cord material Kevlar
(Heavy-Duty)
Cord length 120 cm
20180095 Retractable force 225¢g
KEY-BAK retractable keychain SUPER 48 PLUS.
Gross weight 0.080 kg
In this SUPER48 PLUS model you get a a strong keychain with and
anintegrated belt clip lock for added security. The keychain has a Net weight 0.050kg
smart ball-joint lock so you can use the keychain on either hip.
This model has a larger clip, which fits dutybelts up to 5,5 cm.
e This model holds up to 15 keys
e 120 cm Kevlar cord (Heavy-Duty)
e Belt clipwith anintegrated belt clip lock
e Strong polycarbonate case
e Retrractable in both sides
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