Product 19-04-2025



## KEY-BAK key reel S48P-K with belt clip and Kevlar cord (Heavy-Duty)

## 20180095

KEY-BAK retractable keychain SUPER 48 PLUS.

In this SUPER48 PLUS model you get a a strong keychain with and an integrated belt clip lock for added security. The keychain has a smart ball-joint lock so you can use the keychain on either hip.

This model has a larger clip, which fits dutybelts up to 5,5 cm.

- This model holds up to 15 keys
- 120 cm Kevlar cord (Heavy-Duty)
- Belt clip with an integrated belt clip lock
- Strong polycarbonate case
- Retrractable in both sides

Product details	
Item no.	20180095
EAN	88056913284
Customs tariff	3926909980
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	88056913284
No. of keys	15 keys
Attachment	Bælteclip
KEY-BAK model	S48P-K
Material	Polycarbonate case
Product type	Key reel
Cord material	Kevlar
Cord length	120 cm
Retractable force	225 g
Gross weight	0.080 kg
Net weight	0.050 kg